
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée 

du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée 

du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée 

du 
grade

ES HEA ES HEA ES HEA
6 1 022 826 43 33 3 11,5 6 1 027 830 42 32 3 11,5 6 1 027 830 32 24 3 11,5
5 979 793 50 38 3 8,5 5 985 798 50 38 3 8,5 5 995 806 49 38 3 8,5
4 929 755 47 36 2,5 6 4 935 760 47 36 2,5 6 4 946 768 50 38 2,5 6
3 882 719 48 36 2 4 3 888 724 47 36 2 4 3 896 730 46 35 2 4
2 834 683 50 38 2 2 2 841 688 51 38 2 2 2 850 695 53 40 2 2
1 784 645 2 1 790 650 2 1 797 655 2

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade

3 966 783 50 37 6
2 916 746 52 40 3 3
1 864 706 3

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée 

du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée 

du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée 

du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade

10 1 015 821 20 15 21
9 979 793 50 38 18 9 985 798 50 38 18 9 995 806 49 38 18 9 995 806 49 38 3 18

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
8 929 755 50 38 3 15 8 935 760 50 38 3 15 8 946 768 50 38 3 15 8 946 768 50 38 3 15

7 879 717 49 37 2,5 12,5 7 885 722 49 37 2,5 12,5 7 896 730 53 40 2,5 12,5 7 896 730 53 40 2,5 12,5
6 821 673 49 38 11 6 830 680 52 40 2,5 10 6 836 685 53 40 2,5 10 6 843 690 52 40 2,5 10 6 843 690 52 40 2,5 10
5 772 635 51 38 3 8 5 778 640 50 38 2 8 5 783 645 48 38 2 8 5 791 650 55 42 2 8 5 791 650 55 42 2 8
4 721 597 51 38 2 6 4 728 602 51 38 2 6 4 735 607 51 38 2 6 4 736 608 43 33 2 6 4 736 608 43 33 2 6
3 670 559 45 35 2 4 3 677 564 46 35 2 4 3 684 569 46 35 2 4 3 693 575 54 40 2 4 3 693 575 54 40 2 4
2 625 524 62 47 2 2 2 631 529 52 40 2 2 2 638 534 53 40 2 2 2 639 535 46 35 2 2 2 639 535 46 35 2 2
1 563 477 2 1 579 489 2 0 1 585 494 2 0 1 593 500 2 1 593 500 2

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée 
du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée 
du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée 
du 

grade

12 780 642 21 16 26 11 810 664 38 29 26 11 816 669 38 29 26 11 821 673 43 33 26
11 759 626 56 42 4 22 10 772 635 60 45 4 22 10 778 640 60 45 4 22 10 778 640 46 35 4 22
10 703 584 50 39 3 19 9 712 590 40 30 3 19 9 718 595 39 30 3 19 9 732 605 39 30 3 19
9 653 545 28 21 3 16 8 672 560 37 28 3 16 8 679 565 37 28 3 16 8 693 575 40 30 3 16
8 625 524 37 28 3 13 7 635 532 35 27 3 13 7 642 537 35 27 3 13 7 653 545 42 32 3 13
7 588 496 46 35 3 10 6 600 505 49 37 3 10 6 607 510 49 37 3 10 6 611 513 44 33 3 10
6 542 461 42 30 2 8 5 551 468 39 28 2,5 7,5 5 558 473 40 28 2,5 7,5 5 567 480 42 30 2,5 7,5
5 500 431 34 23 2 6 4 512 440 29 22 2 5,5 4 518 445 28 22 2 5,5 4 525 450 26 20 2 5,5
4 466 408 24 19 2 4 3 483 418 26 18 2 3,5 3 490 423 28 18 2 3,5 3 499 430 30 20 2 3,5
3 442 389 19 13 2 2 2 457 400 23 17 2 1,5 2 462 405 21 17 2 1,5 2 469 410 25 20 2 1,5
2 423 376 44 27 1 1 1 434 383 1,5 0 1 441 388 1,5 0 1 444 390 1,5
1 379 349 1
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